Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Order data

Order number 494451 350
GTIN 2050001773241
[tem class 49K
Description

Version:

Modular, flexible, and versatile sets of high-quality aluminium components with long-life
Hardcoat surface. All construction sets are specifically extendable.

Suitable for:

All GARANT measuring microscopes and all measuring machines with T-slots 6/11 mm. Other
arrangements and slot sizes available on request. For table widths = 300 mm.

Supplied with:

Rack rails with fine-pitch racking, clamping clips, T-nuts, left/right spring clamps, bolts.
Length of base rail (rack teeth one side): 350 mm

Length of cross rail (rack teeth both sides): 200 mm

Length of spring clamps: 60 mm

Technical description

Length of cross rail (rack teeth both sides) 200 mm
Length of base rail (rack teeth one side) 350 mm
Length of spring clamps 60 mm

Basic clamping set for

Type of product measuring machines

Accessories
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Attachment set for No. 494470 / 494471
Extension set Type R
Extension set Type S
Extension set Type D

Extension set Type P

494475
494460 R
494470 S
494470 D
494460 P
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